
                                                         First Kids Calendar   2022-2023  
SEPTEMBER 

Thurs.  Sept. 1  Open House 9:30-10:30 for 5-Day Fours, MW & MWF Classes 11:00-Noon- TTh and TK Classes  

Tue.- Wed. Sept. 6 & 7 First days of school- Doors Open/Lines begin- TK-8:45  All others  8:50  

Wed.-Thurs. Sept 14 & 15 YELLOW DAYS 

Mon.  Sept.26  School Closed ~ Teacher Workday 

Tues. & Wed.           Sept. 27 & 28            School Picture Days  

OCTOBER 

Thurs.  Oct. 6  Preschool Committee Meeting @ 9:30 

Tues.  Oct. 11  Early Dismissal @ 11:50 Staff Training 

Wed. -Thurs.  Oct. 12 & 13 ORANGE DAYS 

Thurs.  Oct. 27-Nov. 4         Scholastic Book Fair      

Thurs. & Mon. Oct. 27 & 31 Classroom Halloween Parties (Wear Your Costumes to School) 

 

NOVEMBER 

Mon.- Tues. Nov. 7 & 8 School Closed ~ Teacher Workdays 

Fri.  Nov. 11  School Closed ~ Veteran’s Day 

Wed. -Thurs.     Nov. 16 & 17 BROWN & BLACK DAYS 

Thurs.  Nov. 17   Preschool Committee Meeting 9:30 

Wed. – Fri. Nov. 23-25 School Closed ~ Thanksgiving Break 

 

DECEMBER 

Wed. – Thurs.  Dec. 7 & 8 RED DAYS 

Fri.  Dec. 9  Early dismissal @11:50 Staff Meeting 

Mon. – Tue Dec. 12 & 13 Classroom Christmas Parties 

Wed. – Fri. Dec. 14-16 Polar Express Days       (Wear your Jammies to school) 

Wed- Tues. Dec.19 – Jan 3 School Closed ~ Christmas Break 

 

JANUARY 

Wed. – Thurs. Jan. 4 – 5                   First Days of School in 2023 after Christmas Break 

Thurs.  Jan. 12  Preschool Committee Meeting @ 9:30 

Mon.  Jan 16  School Closed ~ MLK Holiday 

Wed. - Thurs. Jan 18 & 19 WHITE DAYS         

Mon.  Jan. 23  School Closed ~ Teacher Workday 

 

FEBRUARY 

Thurs.  Feb. 2  Early dismissal @11:50 Staff Training 

Wed. - Thurs. Feb. 15 & 16 PINK DAYS 

Mon.   Feb. 20  School Closed ~ Presidents Day 

 

MARCH 

Wed. & Thurs.         Mar. 8 & 9                 Donuts With Daddy 8:45  

Tues.  Mar. 14  Preschool Committee Meeting @ 9:30 

Thurs. – Fri. Mar 16 & 17 GREEN DAYS 

Mon.  Mar. 27  School Closed ~ Teacher Workday 

 

APRIL 

Wed.- Thurs. Apr. 5 & 6 Classroom Easter Egg Hunts & Parties 

Fri. - Fri.  Apr. 7 – 14 School Closed ~ Easter/Spring Break 

Tues.& Wed.            Apr. 18 &19 PURPLE DAYS 

Thurs. & Fri.             Apr. 20 & 21             Spring Picture Days  

 

MAY 

Mon.  May 8   School Closed ~ Teacher Workday 

Wed. & Thurs          May 10 & 11             Mother’s Day Tea    

Wed. - Thurs. May 17 & 18 BLUE DAYS 

Mon.- Tues. May 22 & 23             Last Days of School 

Wed.  May 24  Staff Meeting @   11:00  Graduation for 4 year and TK classes @ 5:00M 


